
REF: 

DATE: 

1

More keepers than average

1

Not Checked

1

Not Checked



No �nance agreement recorded



No mileage discrepancies



No risk marker recorded



No write-o� recorded



No condition alerts



Not scrapped, no VIC recorded



No stolen record
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Found 1  minor issue

Found 1  minor issue

DISCREPANCY

2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024J J J J J J J J
0

20K

40K

60K

09/08/2024 57,000 Miles SOLDONMYDRIVECOM LTD

21/07/2024 57,000 Miles ADVERT

31/05/2024 55,764 Miles MOT

02/06/2023 46,456 Miles MOT

28/05/2022 38,073 Miles MOT

09/06/2021 21,893 Miles ADVERT

08/06/2021 21,894 Miles MOT

11/05/2020 15,819 Miles MOT

AT RISK

FOUND ON TAXI/PSV DATABASE

RECALL OUTSTANDING
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Found 1  minor issue

PREVIOUS KEEPERS

AGE

AVG KEEPERS FOR AGE

LAST V5C

02/08/2024 N/A 1 second

18/07/2024 02/08/2024 1 second

31/05/2017 18/07/2024 7 years 1 month

PLATE CHANGES

COLOUR CHANGES

CURRENT COLOUR

PRIOR USE

IMPORTED

IMPORTED NI

IMPORT DATE

ORIGIN

ORIGIN

EXPORTED

EXPORT DATE
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MOT VALID

MOT EXPIRY

REG DATE

FIRST MOT DUE

31/05/2024

07/06/2025

55,764 Miles

970590935418

N/A

O�side Front Inner Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on
edge (5.2.3 (e)). Nearside Front Inner Tyre worn close to legal
limit/worn on edge (5.2.3 (e))

N/A

Pass

02/06/2023

07/06/2024

46,456 Miles

260957993842

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

28/05/2022

07/06/2023

38,073 Miles

598615827786

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

08/06/2021

07/06/2022

21,894 Miles

322195095907

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

11/05/2020

30/05/2021

15,819 Miles

748030543361

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

11/05/2020

N/A

15,819 Miles

724235415625

Windscreen washer jets misaligned and not providing
su�cient �uid to the windscreen (3.5 (a))

N/A

N/A

Fail

TAX VALID

TAX EXPIRY

SORN
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 57,000 Miles as of 09/08/2024

Vehicle Fiat 500

Trade Value £4,513

Retail Value £6,463

Supermarket Value £6,286

Independent Value £6,254

Franchise Value £6,617

 57,000 Miles as of 09/08/2024

Vehicle Fiat 500 1.2 Lounge Hatchback 3dr Petrol Manual Euro 6 (s/s) (69 bhp)

Trade £4,121

Retail Value £6,268

Part Exchange £4,021

Private £5,100

57,000 Miles as of 09/08/2024

VRM LV17YFA

VIN ZFA3120000J777233

Retail £7,151 £6,605 £6,061

Trade £5,736 £5,298 £4,861
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36 Months / 60,000 Miles Expired Valid

36 Months / 60,000 Miles Expired Valid

96 Months / Unlimited Valid Valid

36 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

12 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

TOTAL ESTIMATED

Road Tax *

Fuel

Insurance

14.1%

22.3%

63.6%

F

110 g/Km

£190

£104

£856

7,928 Annual Miles

£49.95

463 Miles

43 MPG

55 MPG

50 MPG

N/A

8

£300

* The standard 12 month VED rate for all registered cars in this band is shown for the purposes of comparison. Note, �gures quoted re�ect the current rate only, and may be subject to change in
the future. Cars with a list price of over £40,000 when new pay an additional rate of £310 per year on top of the standard rate, for �ve years

MANUFACTURER WARRANTY

MotorCheck https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/3W54V2TO/print-full/

8 of 9 09/08/2024, 08:55



Finance Initial Check: 09/08/2024 08:55, No Finance

09/08/2024 Private

Keepers Initial Check: 09/08/2024 08:55, 4 Previous Keepers found

09/08/2024 Private

MIAFTR Write-o� Initial Check: 09/08/2024 08:55, No records found
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